e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
Shop online at
omega.com SM
User’s Guide
SERIES: FMK-2536, FP-5100,
FP-5300,FP-5600,

DN 50 FP-5120 6.8450 25.908 13.312 50.385
page 6 OMEGA Paddlewheel Flow Sensors
10. Ordering Information
Self-Powered
Part No.
Low-Flow
Part No. Description
FP-5300 FP-5600 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 1/2 to 4 Inch Pipe
FP-5301 FP-5601 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 5 to 8 Inch Pipe
FP-5302 FP-5602 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 10 to 36 Inch Pipe
FP-5100 FP-5603 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 1/2 to 4 Inch Pipe
FP-5101 FP-5604 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 5 to 8 Inch Pipe
FP-5102 N/A Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 10 to to 36 Inch Pipe
FP-5100-AP N/A Sensor, PVDF (natural), PVDF (natural) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 1/2 to 4 Inch Pipe
FP-5101-AP N/A Sensor, PVDF (natural), PVDF (natural) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 5 to to 8 Inch Pipe
FP-8501 FP-8501A Sensor, Integral, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 1/2 to 4 Inch Pipe
FP-8502 FP-8502A Sensor, Integral, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 5 to 8 Inch Pipe
FP-8503-AP FP-8503A-AP Sensor, Integral, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 1/2 to 4 In. Pipe
FP-8503 FP8503A Sensor, Integral, PVDF (natural), PVDF (natural) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 1/2 to 4 In. Pipe
FMK-515-3P3 FMK-2536-3P3 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 1/2 to 4 Inch Pipe
FMK-515-3P5 FMK-2536-3P5 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 10 to 36 Inch Pipe
FP-319 FP-319 Wet-Tap Valve Assembly (Use with Wet-Tap sensors only)
Accessories
FMK-1538-2 FMK-2536-1 Rotor, PVDF Black
FMK-51545-1 FMK-2536-5 Rotor and Pin, PVDF Natural
FMK-1546-1 FMK-1546-1 Rotor Pin, Titanium
FMK-1546-2 FMK-1546-2 Rotor Pin, Hastelloy-C
FMK-1546-3 FMK-1546-3 Rotor Pin, Tantalum
FMK-1546-4 FMK-1546-4 Rotor Pin, Ceramic
FPP-1220-0021 FPP-1220-0021 O-Ring, FPM-FKM
FPP-1224-0021 FPP-1224-0021 O-Ring, EPDM
FPP-1228-0021 FPP-1228-0021 O-Ring, FFKM-Perfl uoroelastomer
FMK-31536-1 FMK-31536-1 Sensor Plug, Polypro
PH-31542-TC N/A Sensor Cap, Red (Use with the FP-8501, 8502, 8503-AP)
N/A FMK-2536-9 Sensor Cap, Blue (Use with the FP-8501A, 8502A, 8503A -AP)
FMK-31934 FMK-31934 Conduit Cap
FP-90-IM FP-90-IM Integral Mounting Kit
9. OMEGA Fittings Type Description
2 to 4 inch, cut 1-7/16 inch hole in pipe
Over 4 inch, cut 2-1/8 inch hole in pipe